AppliChromAppliChrom®®
ABOA StyDiViBeABOA StyDiViBe
AppliChrom GPC-columns for GPC analysis of organic molecules using (THF, toluene,
chloroform)**.
Oligomers and polymers including the new GPC media line from AppliChrom BPT* synthesis
technology for large range, high resolution separations with increased accuracy in calibration
(Patent pending)
✔ spherical high porous styrene-divinylbenzene GPC-media

R
I
Ordering Informations:
P.O. Number Product name, separation range, column dimension Price
ASDVBP353008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-35A, separation range 100-2500 Da, 300mm x
8mm
On request
ASDVBP1003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-100A, separation range 100-10.000 Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
ASDVBP5003008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-500A, separation range 100-30.000 Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
ASDVBPE3X3008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-103A , separation range 100-70.000 Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
ASDVBPE1500300
8
GPC Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-1500A, separation range 100-120.000Da,
300x8mm
On request
ASDVBE5XB3008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-105A-BPT, separation range 500Da-1.5 Mio Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
ASDVBPE6XB3008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-106A-BPT, separation range 10000Da-4Mio Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
ASDVBPE7XB3008 GPC-Column AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe-P-107A-BPT, separation range 100Da-10Mio Da,
300mmx8mm
On request
VASDVBP508 To increase column livetime: Precolumn: AppliChrom ABOA StyDiViBe (50x8mm) On request
 Many further column dimensions are available on request, please do not hesitate contacting us – info@applichom.de